i

VENETO

8a giornata attivita esordienti VE A
RISULTATI

Staff. 4x50 Stile L.

Noale, Domenica 20/05/2007 ore 17:10
Cron: M - Base v.: 25

Pos Cor

10

20

30

4°

10

20

30

Atleta

BIANCHI MARCO

FINCO ALVISE

ALASSIO SAMUELE
FARISATO ALESSANDRO

ROTTA ROBERTO
PETTENO' DAVIDE
ARTUSI ELIA
CASTALDELLO GIORGIO

BERNARDI FRANCESCO
ARTUSO MIRCO

ZANIN FEDERICO
FIGHERA SIMONE

ARDOLINO CARMINE
VISCONTI MARCO
LONGO GIACOMO
GAMBARO EDOARDO

MANENTE MATTEO
BARBON DAVIDE
ORTOLAN DAVIDE
MATTIUZZO ADRIANO

BOATO EDOARDO
BEACCO DAVIDE

MALO MAURO LUCIANO
BUGATI GIACOMO

ZEFFIN FEDERICO
ZAMPIERON SIMONE
LOTENI PIETRO
PAPA FILIPPO

PENSO RICCARDO
CHIAVALIN GIOVANNI

CHIOCCHETTI FRANCESCO

DISTEFANO MATTIA

Serie

Anno

1994
1995
1997
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
1994
1994

1995
1995
1995
1995

1995
1995
1994
1994

1995
1994
1995
1995

1995
1995
1995
1994

1994
1995
1993
1995

Societa

IL LIDO S.S.D. Arl

S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.

ASD RARI NANTES MOGLIANO

RANAZZURRA S.S.D.

CENTRO NUOTO STRA srl SSD

A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

Foglion. 1
11/01/2014

Cat.: Esordienti A M

Tempo

(00:29.4)

02:08.1

(00:32.7)

02:15.1

(00:34.5)

02:17.0

(00:36.0)

02:36.1

(00:30.9)

02:05.6

(00:30.1)

02:06.4

(00:29.6)

02:07.6

ASS

Pti


http://www.finveneto.org

N 8a giornata attivita esordienti VE A Foglio n. 2

VENETO 11/01/2014
RISULTATI
BISON ANDREA 1994 (00:28.5)
o GENOVESI MATTEO 1994 . - )
1 3 TI0ZZ0 NICCOLO' 1994 A.S.D.B.N. Nuotatori Veneziani 01:55.7 18
DALLA VENEZIA MARCO 1994
VEGGO SCOCCO MARCO 1994 (00:30.0)
R CERVELLIN ANDREA 1994 .
2 5 MARIGO ALEX 1994 S.S.D. RIVIERA NUOTO SRL 01:59.2 14
ROCCA LORENZO 1994
FAVARO GIACOMO 1994 (00:28.4)
o RIGHETTO DANIEL ALEX 1995 )
3 2 PESCE NICCOLO' 1994 ACQUAFITNES SPORTING CLUB NOAL 01:59.9 12
FRANCESCHIN ALESSANDRO 1995
CASARIN DAVIDE 1995 (00:29.5)
o BERTO LORENZO 1994 .
4 1 CAZZIN NICOLO' 1994 MIRANO NUOTO S.S.D. ARL 02:01.3 10
PERALE DANIELE 1995
FERNANDEZ GIACOMO 1995 (00:33.3)
o TISATO RICCARDO 1994 .
5 4 BRESSANELLO ALBERTO 1995 ASD SERENISSIMA NUOTO CLUB 02:02.8 8
PATTARO RICCARDO 1994
CARRARO MICHELANGELO 1995 (00:31.6)
o BOBBO FRANCESCO 1995 .
6 6 ZAMPIERI RICCARDO 1994 S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA arr.l. 02:03.3 6
MASO MARCO 1994
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